Karta produktu: Energy saving refrigerated
compressed air dryer OMI ESD 1800

Warianty produktu

Index

Energy saving refrigerated compressed air dryer OMI ESD 1800

ESD 1800

VERVO

product code: ESD 1800

Wydajnos¢ [m3/h]
Przeptyw [I/min]

Cisnienie [bar]

Cisnienie max [bar]

Moc [kW]

Temp. wlotowa [°C]
Temp. wylotowa [°C]
Temp. otoczenia max. [°C]
Cisnieniowy punkt rosy [°C]
Czynnik Chtodniczy

Waga [kg]

Przytacze [BSP]

Zasilanie [V/Ph/Hz]

Generate : 2026-02-03

VErvao

1800
30000

14

2.915

35-60

27-47

46

3

Freon R407C
394

3"

400/3/50

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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